
Tournament: Omar Pabst
ITF Seniors Circuit DOUBLES MAIN DRAW 65 MEN
Week of City, Country Grade/Age Category Referee

Seed Family Name First name Nationality Semifinals Final Winners

1 1 GALVEZ GABRIEL CHI

PINTO BRAVO JAIME CHI
GALVEZ
PINTO BRAVO

2 BYE

GREENE
ROMERO

3  GREENE JULIO CHI 63 62
ROMERO LUIS CHI

GREENE
ROMERO

4 NEGRETE CARLOS CHI 46 75 11/9
PAUL MIGUEL CHI

GRENNE
ROMERO

5 BYE 64 60

CUCHACOVIC
RAINERI

6 CUCHACOVIC REBE CHI
RAINERI GIORGIO CHI

LE DONNE
SCIPIONI

7 BYE 62 60

LE DONNE
SCIPIONI

8 2 LE DONNE HORACIO ARG
SCIPIONI LUIS ARG

Seeded players Replacing Draw date/time:
1
2
3
4
5 REF
6
7
8


	Doubles 8

